Relatério Geral - CORRIDA - Feminino - MILITAR ATE 39 ANOS

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

135
128

25
129
131

7KM DO 2° BIL 22 EDICAO

Nome
MARCIA GONZALEZ

CARLA SANTINELI VILAR ZIMMERMANN
DIAS

CAROLINE DIAS
CAROLINE APARECIDA HAGEDORN
ISABELA MASSAFERA DE S. UCHOAS

Relatoério emitido em 06/10/2019 as 13:07:59

CRONOTIME - CRONOMETRAGEM

ESPORTIVA

Sx. ldd.
F 47
F 35
F 37
F 30
F 31

Faixa CI.Fx.

F4549
F3539

F3539
F3034
F3034

Equipe
MIKE RUNNER
MIKE RUNNER

29BPMI

MIKE RUNNER

WWW.CRONOTIME.COM.BR

Tempo
00:39:44
00:39:45

00:40:51
00:43:07
00:43:44

Pagina:

Liquido
00:39:25
00:39:28

00:40:17
00:42:48
00:43:37



